

Sr. No. 27

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

WP(C) No. 137/2023

Abdul Hamid

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- None

V/s

Union Territory of J&K & ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Ms. Sagira Zaffar, Advocate vice
Mrs. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

24.04.2024

Objections have been filed.

Awaiting appearance of learned counsel for the petitioner,
adjourned.

List on 29.07.2024.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
Judge

JAMMU
RAM MURTI/PS
24.04.2024